Technical Details:
Dimmable:
Method of Dimming: "Triac Phasenan-/abschnitt"
Input Current:
AC 180 - 295V, 600mA,
47/63Hz
Power Consumption: 60 W
Power Factor (PF): >0.9
Output of Driver: DC 34 - 57V, 1050mA
Electrical Protection Class: II
Ambient Temperature (TA): -30°C - 50°C
Information and Downloads:
Dimensions: 128x60x32 mm
IP Class: 42
Housing Color white
Housing Material: plastic
Net Weight: 230 g
Weight incl. Packaging: 0.24 kg
Product Line: Advance Line
Warranty 3 years
Customs Tariff Number: 8504408390
Certifications CE,ENEC
Barcode: 4250557816531
Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change
(c) 2017
Litegear GmbH
An Fürthenrode 45
52511 Geilenkirchen
Tel.: +49 (0)2451 48453-0
Fax: +49 (0)2451 48453-13
Technical Data Sheet
Order number: LG51169
Mean Well PCD-60-1050B